
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE,S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCATION ENGINEERI NG DEPARTMENT
NATORE.

E-Mail : ee*nat@eedmoe.gov.bd

lnvitation for e-Tender (lFT) (LTMl.

Tender Notice No:- XEN/EED/NAT/NON-GOWREPAIRE/SHED/597412023-74/e-G?-O7 Date- 04/12 /2023

e-Gp Tender is invited in the national e-GP System portal (http:1/www.qJ),locLrre.gov.bd) for the procurement of works mentioned as following

date and Time under Education Engineering Department (EED), Natore.

SI

no.
Package no. Name o1'Work

Tender
ID no.

Last Selling
Date & Time

Closing Dale
& Timc

01
XEN/EED/NAT/NON-
GOw/REPAIRE/SHED

/s974104

Repair and Renovation Works (New Construction of Boundary Wall and Main Gate)

at MOMINPUR COLLEGE. NOI.DANGA NATORE.
19.12.2023

'Iime. 16.00
20.12 2023
Time: 14.00

02
XEN/EED/NAT/NON.
GOW/REPAIRE/SHED

lse74/os

Repair and Renovation Works (New
HARIDASKHALI HIGH SCHOOL,

Construction of'Srngle Class Room) at
NOLDANGA. NATORE. 868844

19.r2 2023
'l ime : l6.L)0

20.r2.2023
Time: 14.00

0l
XEN/EED/NAT/NON-
GOWREPAIRE/SHED

1s974/06

Repair and Renovation Works (Construction of Boundary Wall and Main Gate) at

SINGRA DAMDAMA PILOT SCHOOL & COLLEGE, SINGR,A! NATORE. 868845
19 122023

Time: 16.00
20.12.202-1
'l ime: 1.1.00

04
XEN/EED/NAT/NON-
GOWREPAIRE/SHED

/se74/o7

Repair and Renovatiotr Works (Neu Construction of Single Class Room) at

CHALKLARUA IIIGII SCHOOL. SINGRA, NA'IORE. 868846
t9 t).2a23

Time: 16.00
20.t2.2023
Time: 14.00

05
XEN/EED/NAT/NON-
GOW/REPAIRE/5HED

l5s74l08

Repair and Renovation Works (New Construction of class room) at SOAIR JUNIOR
SCIIOOI-, SINGRA, NATORI. 868847

t9.12.2023
Time: 16.00

70.12.2423
'f ime: l;1.00

06
XEN/EED/NAT/NON-
GOWREPAIRE/SHED

/s974/09

Repair and Renovation Works (Boundary Wall, Veranda grill, Boundary grill, Brick
wall. plaster) at BII-I-IATI TREMOIIONI COLLEGE. SINGRA. NATORE. 868848

19 12 2023
Tirne: 16.00

20 t2.102-l
Time: l:1.0()

07
XE N/E ED/NAT/NON-
GOVI/REPAIRE/5H ED

15974/70

Repair turd Renovation Works (New Construction of Boundary Wall and Nlain Gate)
at KALOM HIGII SCHOOL.. SINGRA" NATORE. 868849

19.12.2023
f ime: 16.00

20 t2.2023
Time: 14.00

a) Tender Publication date on live:0-s11212023, 10.00 A.M
b) The ftes tbr downloading the e-lender documents ofabove packages tiom the National e-GP portal (http:llwww-.eprocure.qov.bql) System have to bc

deposited online through anl CIPTU registered Bank branches up to 1 6.00 P.M on 191 1212023.

c) Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal (http://w'"vw.eprocure.gov.bd) and fiom e-GP ltclp desk (hripdr,l' ;r
fllrri(urc. grt,.bii).

d) The procuring entily reserve the right to accept or reject any or all tender rvithout assigning glqeason uhatsoever.

Ml
{e,124
94€- 1

Memo No-37.07.6900.004.13.013.23-3450 (12) Date:-04l1

Copy forwarded for kind information and necessary action to:-
1. Th; ChiefEngineer, Education Engineering Depafiment. Shikkha Bhaban. (2'd tloor)" Dhaka-1000,

Attention: Executive Engineer. Desk-l
2. The Superintending Engineer, Education Engineering l)epartment, Rajshahi Ciircle. Rajshahi.
3. l'he Deputy Commissioner, Natore District.
4. The Superintendent of Police. Natore District.
5. Assistant Ingineer-l/2/3 & Electrical, Education Engineering Department. Natore.
6. Manager Advertisement, 

-l'he Daily.Iugantor, To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion (4x6") within .0511212023 and

also send the same to the office ofthe undersigned (Enclosed 2 ('Iwo) copies bid notice)
7. Manager Advertisement, The Daily Observer. To publish the ahove Tender notrce in his Newspaper in single rnsertion ('1x6") within .0511212A23 and

also send the same to the office ofthe undersigned (Enclosed 2 (Two) copies bid notice)
8. Manager Advertisement, The Daily Prantojon, To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion (4x6") within :05 1212023 and

also send the same to the office ofthe undersigned (Enclosed 2 (Iwo) copies bid notice).
9 Notice Board.
10. Oflice Copy.

d - 12-'
Erecutive I:.ngrneer
EED. Natorc

FFI) t"vatore

212023.

868843


